L
RN
(@)
map

MAIN ST (25A)

((IEINZA

CSH STATE
e HUNTINGTON

COLD SPRING
HARBOR

HUNTINGTON
HIGH SCHOOL

OENE

I Bus Route

@ Transfer Location

PULASKI RD

OAKWOOD RD

HUNTINGTON
STATION

Adult $2.25

Student (grades K-12) $1.25
Single-Ride

Child (max. height 44”)* Free

Elderly / Disabled / Medicare? 75¢
Transfer to a connecting bus 25¢

10-Trip Regular $17.00

Ticket Book |gerly / Disabled / Medicare? $6.00

! Limit 3 children ride free when accompanied by a person pay-
ing the Adult fare; additional children will be charged the Student
fare.

2 persons with valid, municipally issued cards identifying them as

at least 60 years old or mentally / physically disabled are eligible

to pay the reduced, one-way cash fare or use the reduced price
E/D/M tickets. A valid Medicare Card is also accepted as ID for
these purposes. HART drivers may require persons to display

their ID card when paying the fare or redeeming a ticket to ride.

HUNTINGTON
LIRR STATION

NORTHPORT
NORTH HIGH SCHOOL

GREENLAWN

LIRR STATION - 4ARBORFIELDS
HIGH SCHOOL

DOLAN FAMILY
HEALTH CTR

GREENLAWN

NMYINIZHO AVM

Taking HART...

Plan to arrive at the bus stop at least five minutes ahead
of time and allow extra travel time in bad weather.
Make sure you can be seen by the approaching bus
driver and give a wave so the driver knows that you are
waiting for the bus. Check destination signs to be sure
you are getting on the right bus.

Passengers must deposit their own fare. Drivers can not
make change.

Transfers must be purchased when boarding the bus.
Transfers are valid up to two hours from the indicated
time and may be used at designated locations to contin-
ue your trip on a connecting bus route. Transfers are
not valid for return trips.

Keep bulky items out of the aisles, doorways and other
passengers' way. Hazardous items may not be brought
aboard a HART bus.

Please notify the driver of your destination.
Service animals allowed.

Complaints, compliments, and suggestions should be
submitted to the Town of Huntington’s Department of
Transportation and Traffic Safety — by phone at (631)-
271-3035, by email at HARTBus@Huntingtonny.gov, or
by mail at 100 Main Street, Room 109, Huntington, NY
11743.

NORTHPORT
LIRR STATION

PAUMANACK
NORTHPORT

] When buses are on

‘snow routes’
because of heavy snow or
ice conditions, H10 service
west of Nathan Hale Dr.
will be suspended. See
HuntingtonNY .gov for
service alerts or dial
631(427-8287) to ask
about service status.

ot

S

EAST

COMMACK

JERCHOTPK

BJ’s

®. PLAZA

n HUNTINGTON
SQUARE MALL

Smoking, eating, drinking, and the use of audio
equipment without headphones are prohibited. Loud or
unruly behavior will not be tolerated.

All HART buses are wheelchair accessible. Upon request,
drivers will assist wheelchair passengers while boarding
and leaving the lift/ramp.

HART operates a special paratransit service for
individuals whose disabilities prevent them from using
regularly scheduled buses. For application and eligibility
information, call (631) 427-8287

HART materials can be made available in accessible
formats to individuals with disabilities upon request by
phone (631) 427-8287 or email
HARTBus@huntingtonny.gov

The Town of Huntington is committed to providing
public transportation services in a non-discriminatory
manner, without regard to race, color, and national
origin. For more information on the Town of
Huntington’s nondiscrimination obligations, go to
HuntingtonNY.gov/HART

If you believe that you have been discriminated against
by HART or any member of its staff and wish to file a
complaint, please contact the Town of Huntington’s
Department of Transportation and Traffic Safety by
telephone at (631) 271-3035 or by mail at 100 Main
Street, Room 109 Huntington, NY 11743.

HUNTINGTON AREA RAPID TRANSIT

BUS SCHEDULE

Effective January 01, 2024

Cold Spring Harbor
Huntington
Huntington Station

Greenlawn

East Northport

Commack

EDMUND J. SMYTH
SUPERVISOR

Dr. DAVE BENNARDO SALVATORE FERRO

Councilman Councilman
BROOKE A. LUPINACCI THRESEA MARI
Councilwoman Councilwoman

HART is a public service,
owned and operated by the Town of Huntington.



WEEKDAYS

H-10 Eastbound Weekday Service

Huntington to Commack

Cold Spring Harbor - Cold Spring Harbor State Park 7:00 | 7:50 j-------}-mnmn- 10:15]11:45:12:30; 1:15| 2:50 ;-------}----=-= | -=----- 5:55
Huntington - Main St (25A) @ Nathan Hale Dr 7:03 | 7:53 { 8:43 | 9:28 {10:18|11:48:12:33; 1:18 | 2:53 ; 3:35 : 4:25 | 5:08 ;| 5:58
Huntington - New York Ave (110) @ Main St (25A) 7:05 { 7:55 § 8:45 i 9:30 {10:20] 11:50;12:35} 1:20 | 2:55 { 3:37 ; 4:27 | 5:10 ;| 6:00
Huntington Station - Oakwood Rd @ Huntington HS 7:10 { 8:00 ; 8:50 { 9:35 ;| 10:25|11:55:12:40; 1:25| 3:00 ;| 3:42 ; 4:32 | 5:15 ; 6:05
Huntington Station - Oakwood Rd @ Pulaski Rd 7:13 § 8:03 § 8:53 { 9:38 {10:28] 11:58{12:43; 1:28 | 3:03 | 3:45 ;| 4:35 | 5:18 | 6:08
Huntington Station - Pulaski Rd @ NY Ave (110)/Depot Rd 7:15 ; 8:05 { 8:55 i 9:40 {10:30|12:00;12:45; 1:30 | 3:05 ; 3:47 : 4:37 ; 5:20 ;| 6:10
Huntington Station - Huntington LIRR Station (south side) | 7:16 | 8:06 j-------j-----== j-=mmmo| =m=mmmm fommmmmm oo oo e e e e
Huntington Station - Pulaski Rd @ Park Ave 7:20 | 8:10 i 8:58 { 9:43 | 10:33|12:03; 12:48

Greenlawn - Pulaski Rd @ Broadway-Greenlawn 7:24 ¢ 8:14 § 9:02 | 9:47 {10:37]12:07{12:52

Greenlawn - Pulaski Rd @ Paumanack Villages 7:26 | 8:16 { 9:04 | 9:49 {10:39]|12:09: 12:54

Greenlawn - Paumanack Village 1&I1 Community Ctr 51 f-mmmeee - -

East Northport - Pulaski Rd @ Larkfield Rd : 9 : 10:44]12:14;12:59

East Northport - Huntington Square Mall 7:40 | 8:30 { 9:14 {10:05}10:53]| 12:23} 1:08

Commack - BJ's Plaza 7:45 i 8:35{ 9:23 {10:10{10:58] 12:28} 1:13 | 1:| g B H B i
Commack - Bl's Plaza 7:00 ; 7:50 i 8:40 ; 9:25 {10:15/11:45;12:30; 1:15| 2:50 ; 3:40 : 4:20 ; 5:10 ; 5:50
East Northport - Huntington Square Mall 7:05{ 7:55} 8:45{ 9:30 {10:20] 11:50;12:35; 1:20 | 2:55 | 3:45 ; 4:25 | 5:15 ; 5:55
East Northport - Larkfield Rd @ Pulaski Rd 7:14 | 8:04 | 8:54 { 9:39 110:29] 11:59:12:44; 1:29 | 3:04 | 3:54 ; 4:34 | 5:24 ; 6:04
Greenlawn - Pulaski Rd @ Paumanack Villages 7:19 | 8:09 | 8:59 { 9:44 {10:34|12:04:12:49; 1:34| 3:09 : 3:59 ; 4:39 | 5:29 ;| 6:09
Greenlawn - Paumanack Village 1&lI Community Ctr ~ |-------j-m-m--- i 9:46 |------- |- e e o e B e EETEE
Greenlawn - Pulaski Rd @ Broadway-Greenlawn 7:21§ 811} 9:01 { 9:48 {10:36|12:06; 12:51} 1:36 | 3:13 | 4:01 ; 4:41 | 5:31 ; 6:11
Huntington Station - Pulaski Rd @ Park Ave 7:25 1§ 8:15 9:05 { 9:52 {10:40|12:10; 12:55; 1:40 | 3:17 | 4:05 : 4:45 | 5:35 ; 6:15
Huntington Station - Huntington LIRR Station (south side) | 7:29 | 8:19 {-----=-j---m-m}ormmmmc | mmmmmm e e e e 6:19
Huntington Station - Pulaski Rd @ NY Ave (110)/Depot Rd 7:30 i 8:20 { 9:08 | 9:55 {10:43|12:13;12:58 1:43 | 3:20 ; 4:08 : 4:48 | 5:38 | 6:20
Huntington Station - Pulaski Rd @ Oakwood Rd 7:32{ 822 9:10 { 9:57 {10:45]12:15; 1:00 ; 1:45| 3:22 ;| 4:10 ; 4:50 ; 5:40 ;| 6:22
Huntington Station - Oakwood Rd @ Huntington HS 7:35§ 8:25{ 9:13 {10:00} 10:48|12:18; 1:03 ; 1:48 | 3:25 | 4:13 : 4:53 | 5:43 | 6:25
Huntington - Main St (25A) @ New York Ave (110) 7:40 | 8:30 { 9:18 {10:05{10:53]12:23; 1:08 ; 1:53 | 3:30 ;| 4:18 ; 4:58 | 5:48 ;| 6:30
Huntington - Main St (25A) @ Nathan Hale Dr 7:42 ; 8:32 § 9:20 ;10:07;10:55|12:25; 1:10 ; 1:55| 3:32 { 4:20 ;: 5:00 ; 5:50 ;| 6:32
Cold Spring Harbor - Cold Spring Harbor State Park L e e 10:10;10:58] 12:28} 1:13 | 1:58 |-------{--=-mnmfomemeen 5:53 | 6:35

TRAVEL INFORMATION

Suffolk County Transit (631) 852-5200

Suffolk County Accessible (631) 853-8333

(516) 336-6600

NICE Bus (Nassau)

Nassau Able-Ride (516) 228-4000

Long Island Rail Road (LIRR) (718) 217-5477

NY511 Traffic and Travel Info 511

HART Operating Hours: Monday—Friday 7am-7pm ; Saturday 9am-7pm

2024 HART will not run on: New Year’s Day, Martin Luther King Jr. Day,
President’s Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Columbus

Day, Veterans Day, Thanksgiving Day, and Christmas Day.

2024 Saturday timetables will be in effect on: Juneteenth, Election Day,

the day after Thanksgiving, and Christmas Eve.

SATURDAYS

H-10 Eastbound Saturday Service

Huntington to Commack

Cold Spring Harbor - Cold Spring Harbor State Park 9:00 {10:40;12:20; 2:00 ; 3:40 : 5:20
Huntington - New York Ave (110) @ Main St (25A) 9:05 {10:45;12:25; 2:05 ; 3:45 : 5:25
Huntington Station - Oakwood Rd @ Huntington HS 9:10 {10:50{12:30; 2:10 ; 3:50 ; 5:30
Huntington Station - Oakwood Rd @ Pulaski Rd 9:13 {10:53{12:33; 2:13 ; 3:53 ; 5:33
Huntington Station - Pulaski @ NY Ave (110)/Depot Rd 9:15 {10:55;12:35; 2:15 ; 3:55 ; 5:35
Huntington Station - Pulaski Rd @ Park Ave 9:18 {10:58:12:38 2:18 ;| 3:58 ; 5:38
Greenlawn - Pulaski Rd @ Broadway-Greenlawn 9:22 111:02:12:42; 2:22 | 4:02 ; 5:42
Greenlawn - Pulaski Rd @ Paumanack Villages 9:24 {11:04:12:44;: 2:24 ; 4:04 : 5:44
East Northport - Pulaski Rd @ Larkfield Rd 9:29 {11:09:12:49; 2:29 | 4:09 : 5:49
East Northport - Huntington Square Mall 9:38 {11:1812:58; 2:38 | 4:18 ; 5:58
Commack - BJ's Plaza 9:43 111:23; 1:03 | 2:43 | 4:23 ; 6:03

H-10 Westbound Saturday Service Commack to Huntington
Commack - B)'s Plaza 9:50 {11:30; 1:10 ; 2:50 ; 4:30 ; 6:10
East Northport - Huntington Square Mall 9:55 {11:35; 1:15 | 2:55 ; 4:35 ; 6:15
East Northport - Larkfield Rd @ Pulaski Rd 10:04{11:44; 1:24 | 3:04 | 4:44 ; 6:24
Greenlawn - Pulaski Rd @ Paumanack Villages 10:09{11:49; 1:29 | 3:09 ; 4:49  6:29
Greenlawn - Pulaski Rd @ Broadway-Greenlawn 10:11§11:51; 1:31; 3:11; 4:51: 6:31
Huntington Station - Pulaski Rd @ Park Ave 10:15{11:55; 1:35 | 3:15 ; 4:55 ; 6:35
Huntington Station - Pulaski @ NY Ave (110)/Depot Rd 10:18{11:58; 1:38 | 3:18 ;| 4:58 | 6:38
Huntington Station - Pulaski Rd @ Oakwood Rd 10:20{12:00; 1:40 ; 3:20 : 5:00 ;| 6:40
Huntington Station - Oakwood Rd @ Huntington HS 10:23{12:03; 1:43 ; 3:23 ; 5:03 ; 6:43
Huntington - Main St (25A) @ New York Ave (110) 10:28:12:08; 1:48 | 3:28 ; 5:08 ;: 6:48
Cold Spring Harbor - Cold Spring Harbor State Park 10:33{12:13} 1:53 | 3:33 | 5:13 { 6:53

H-10 CONNECTING BUS SERVICE

Route No. Location

H30, 1 New York Ave / Main St

1 Pulaski Rd / New York Ave

H20 Pulaski Rd / Depot Rd

H30 Pulaski Rd / Broadway-
Greenlawn

H40 Pulaski Rd / Larkfield Rd

6,7 Jericho Tpk / Larkfield Rd

PM Times are in BOLD TEXT.

bt (631)427-6267
D4R TBUS

for more information

Schedules subject to change without

notice. HART cannot assume

responsibility for inconvenience,

expense, or damage resulting from

timetable errors, delayed buses, or

failure to make connections.



